5/30/14

Event

3200 M Run
1 Tanner Daines
2 Brian McKnight
HM Jake Rost

1600 M Run
1 Tanner Daines
2 Nick Rink
HM Jake Rost

800 M Run
1 Garrett Benz
2 Derek Gross
HM Cole Robinson

400 M Dash
1 Conor Tarnowski
2 Nick Misselt
HM Connor Arneson
HM Jacob Schmidt

200 M Dash
1 Weston Guilfoyle
2 Parker Witt
HM Max Ritzow

100 M Dash
1 Weston Guilfoyle
2 Parker Witt
HM Blair Mulholland

300 M Hurdles
1 Dan Pendergast
2 Jacob Burkert
HM David Bacon

110 M Hurdles
1 Gabe Heindel
2 Trent Nytes
HM David Bacon

High Jump
1 Trent Nytes
2 Ben Franzke
HM Noah Hansen

Long Jump
1 CJ VanDyke
2 Trent Nytes
HM Winnen, Luke

Triple Jump
1 CJ VanDyke
2 Javonte McGraw
HM Kyle Pierce

Pole Vault
1 Alec Goodermuth
2 Cody Ruppel
HM Alex Long

Yr

12
12
1
12

1

12
10
12
1

1
12

12
12

12
12
10
1
1
12

12
1

12
1
1
12

12

12

1

1

1

School

Appleton North
Oshkosh West
Oshkosh West

Appleton North
Kimberly
Oshkosh West

Kimberly
Neenah
Kimberly

Appleton North
Appleton East
Oshkosh West
Kaukauna

Kimberly
Appleton North
Appleton North

Kimberly
Appleton North
Kimberly

Kimberly
Appleton North
Neenah

Appleton East
Kaukauna
Neenah

Kaukauna

Kaukauna
Oshkosh West

Neenah
Kaukauna
Kimberly

Neenah
Appleton North
Fond du Lac

Oshkosh North
Appleton North
Appleton West

FVA ALL CONFERENCE

2013-14
BOYS TRACK
Time Event
Shot Put
9:27.17 1 Matt Weinhold
9:51.36 2 Bryson Kasper
9:59.83 HM Ty Romenesko
Discus
4:27.70 1 Bryson Kasper
4:34.32 2 Marcus Matsche
4:39.23 HM Mike Theis
1:56.73 3200 M Relay (4 x 800)
1:57.28 1 Cole Robinson
1:58.02 Alec Schultz
2 Gunnar Goeden
Andrew Johnson
51.14 HM Jake Rost
51.34 Rourke Lenz
51.94
51.94 1600 M Relay (4 x 400)
1 Jacob Schmidt
Ben Ruffing
22.24 2 Cory Call
22.39 Kevin Kilgas
22.68 HM David Tarr
Clint Woerishofer
11.22 800 M Relay (4 x 200)
11.40 1 Noah Bleck
11.56 Christian Bettin
2 Jacob Burkert
Kevin Romano
40.62 HM Gabe Heindel
40.66 Brice Czappa
41.08
400 M Relay (4 x 100)
1 Blair Mulholland
15.15 Nick Peters
15.55 2 Noah Bleck
15.80 Christian Bettin
2 Gabe Heindel
Dominick Castillo
6'2"
6'2"
6'0"
21" 6.75"
21" 2.50"
20" 3.50"
44" 3.00"
43" 1.00"
42' 1.50"
13" 0"
13" 0"
12' 6"

Yr School

12 Kimberly
12 Kimberly
12 Kimberly

12 Kimberly
11 Kimberly
12 Fond du Lac

*** Kevin Kilgas

Garrett Benz
Conor Tarnowski
Travis Gosse
Zach Walker
Sam Moore

*** Quentin Zwiers

Trent Nytes
Jake Roy

Garrett Benz
Jacquan McGraw
Conor Tarnowski

Kevin Schuster
CJ VanDyke
Parker Witt

Bo Babich

Alic Riedel
Brett Hafeman

Bret Verstegen
Weston Guilfoyle
Jacob Enz

CJ VanDyke
Mason Jansen
Brett Hafeman

Team Scores
Kimberly
Appleton North
Neenah
Oshkosh West
Fond du Lac
Kaukauna
Appleton East
Oshkosh North
Appleton West
Menasha

*** FVA Record

Distance

56' 4.25"
53' 9.25"
53" 3.50"

168’ 0.0"
158' 6.0"
154' 5.0"

School
Kimberly

Appleton North

Oshkosh West

Kaukauna
Kimberly

Appleton North

Neenah
Appleton North

Appleton East

Kimberly
Neenah

Appleton East

163.0
129.5
86.0
79.5
64.5
64.5
44.5
37.0
17.0
16.5

*8:02.12

8:06.01

8:21.77

*3:25.07

3:25.09

3:25.20

1:31.94

1:33.30

1:33.92

43.84

44.84

44.84



